L13000033936

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700256503787

02/13/14--01026--018 **25.00

SUFFERENCE STREET

2011 FEB 13 7% 2 TE

14 FEB 13 PH 2: 27



COVER LETTER

		COVER BEITER	• ¹
TO: Registration S Division of Co		, ,	,
B&	W Constructors	s LLC	
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
	ondence concerning this matter	-	
	Calvin Singl	eton, Jr.	
		Name of Person	
	B & W Cons	tructors LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	1221 Comm	ercial Park Dr. (G-5
		Address	
	Tallahassee	, FL 32303	
	· •	City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		icesunlimited.com to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please concerning this matter, please concerning this matter.	·	
Calvin Sing	gleton, Jr.	850 ₎ 251-6 ₄	492
Name	of Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



14 FEB 13 PH 2: 27

B & W Constructors LLC		8275	STATE
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now ap (A Florida Limited Liability Compa	pears on our records.)	G.ORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Clorida document numbe 43000033936	Liability Company were filed on	March 6, 2013	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability compan	<u>v here</u> :	
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Liability Company,"	the designation "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C."
Cnter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
3. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:		on our records, enter the	name of the
New Registered Office Address:	1221 Commercial Par	k Dr. G-5	
New Registered Office Address:		Florida street address	
	Tallahassee	, Florida 3230)3
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the propaction the obligations of my position as regions filed to merely reflect a change in the	per and complete performance istered agent as provided for	e of my duties, and I am fam in,Ghapjer 605, F.S. Or, if t	iliar with and his document is

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	Lawrence L. Daugherty	15294 101 Ter N	
		Jupiter, FL 33478	Remove
			□ Add
			U Add
			Remove
			□ Remove
			□ Remove
			
			□ Remove
			Add
			Remove

	Calvin Singleton, Jr. has 100% ownership in the LLC.
· · · · ·	
_	
_	
	e date, if other than the date of filing:(optional) ive date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after his document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
Dated _	V//////
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Calvin Singleton Jr. Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

